The Global Leading Group Company in the Fields of
High-tech Medical Devices and Equipment
Major Subsidiaries
LEPU MEDICAL
Lepu Medical Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd. was established in 1999. Lepu Medical is specialized
in developing, manufacturing and distributing the high-tech medical devices and equipment. Today,
Lepu Medical has grown into a global leading group company in the fields of cardiovascular,
neurovascular and peripheral vascular interventions, structural heart diseases, surgical cardiology,

Please contact the sales for more information about the selections of customized kit.
Advanced Type (Radial Sheaths)
BrilliantTM
Introducer Kit
31 Introducer Sheaths
32To Address Global Medical Needs
Ordering Information*
Radial Sheath
Catalogue No.
(Hydrophilic Guide Wire) Sheath I.D. Sheath Length Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Length
Intravascular
Catheter Scalpel Syringe
RSC040521-HS45-IC22-K-S 4F 5 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC040525-HS45-IC20-K-S 4F 5 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC040721-HS45-IC22-K-S 4F 7 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC040725-HS45-IC20-K-S 4F 7 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC041121-HS45-IC22-K-S 4F 11 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC041125-HS45-IC20-K-S 4F 11 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC041621-HS70-IC22-K-S 4F 16 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC041625-HS70-IC20-K-S 4F 16 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC042421-HS70-IC22-K-S 4F 24 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC042425-HS70-IC20-K-S 4F 24 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC050521-HS45-IC22-K-S 5F 5 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC050525-HS45-IC20-K-S 5F 5 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC050721-HS45-IC22-K-S 5F 7 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC050725-HS45-IC20-K-S 5F 7 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC051121-HS45-IC22-K-S 5F 11 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC051125-HS45-IC20-K-S 5F 11 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC051621-HS70-IC22-K-S 5F 16 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC051625-HS70-IC20-K-S 5F 16 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC052421-HS70-IC22-K-S 5F 24 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC052425-HS70-IC20-K-S 5F 24 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC060521-HS45-IC22-K-S 6F 5 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC060525-HS45-IC20-K-S 6F 5 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC060721-HS45-IC22-K-S 6F 7 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC060725-HS45-IC20-K-S 6F 7 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC061121-HS45-IC22-K-S 6F 11 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC061125-HS45-IC20-K-S 6F 11 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC061621-HS70-IC22-K-S 6F 16 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC061625-HS70-IC20-K-S 6F 16 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC062421-HS70-IC22-K-S 6F 24 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC062425-HS70-IC20-K-S 6F 24 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC070521-HS45-IC22-K-S 7F 5 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC070525-HS45-IC20-K-S 7F 5 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC070721-HS45-IC22-K-S 7F 7 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC070725-HS45-IC20-K-S 7F 7 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC071121-HS45-IC22-K-S 7F 11 cm 0.021” 45 cm 22G 1 1
RSC071125-HS45-IC20-K-S 7F 11 cm 0.025” 45 cm 20G 1 1
RSC071621-HS70-IC22-K-S 7F 16 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC071625-HS70-IC20-K-S 7F 16 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
RSC072421-HS70-IC22-K-S 7F 24 cm 0.021” 70 cm 22G 1 1
RSC072425-HS70-IC20-K-S 7F 24 cm 0.025” 70 cm 20G 1 1
B1
86195
Highlight
86195

Features:
• Nitinol core wire guarantees great tip shape retention, outstanding kink resistance and
  1:1 torque control.
• PU Jacket incorporated with tungsten provides highly radiopacity.
• Super smooth hydrophilic coating reduces friction, and provides excellent navigation in
  and out the catheter.
• Soft tapered tip increases distal flexibility, contributes to smooth vessel insertion, and
  minimizes the risk of trauma.
UltraskinTM
Hydrophilic Guide Wire
Ordering Information
Catalogue No. Outer
Diameter
Guide Wire
Length (cm) Distal Curve Note
SD-S18150 0.018” 150 Straight Standard
SD-A18150 0.018” 150 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32150 0.032” 150 Straight Standard
SD-A32150 0.032” 150 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32180 0.032” 180 Straight Standard
SD-A32180 0.032” 180 135° Angled Standard
SD-S32260 0.032” 260 Straight Standard
SD-A32260 0.032” 260 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35150 0.035” 150 Straight Standard
SD-A35150 0.035” 150 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35180 0.035” 180 Straight Standard
SD-A35180 0.035” 180 135° Angled Standard
SD-S35260 0.035” 260 Straight Standard
SD-A35260 0.035” 260 135° Angled Standard
SP-S35150 0.035” 150 Straight Reshapable Tip
SP-A35150 0.035” 150 135° Angled Reshapable Tip
SP-S35180 0.035” 180 Straight Reshapable Tip
SP-A35180 0.035” 180 135° Angled Reshapable Tip

45 Peripheral Interventional Products
46To Address Global Medical Needs
Ordering Information
Rapid Exchange
 Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
20 30 40 60 80 100 120
1.5 PTAR15020 / / / / / /
2.0 PTAR20020 PTAR20030 PTAR20040 PTAR20060 PTAR20080 PTAR20100 PTAR20120
2.5 PTAR25020 PTAR25030 PTAR25040 PTAR25060 PTAR25080 PTAR25100 PTAR25120
3.0 PTAR30020 PTAR30030 PTAR30040 PTAR30060 PTAR30080 PTAR30100 PTAR30120
3.5 PTAR35020 PTAR35030 PTAR35040 PTAR35060 PTAR35080 PTAR35100 PTAR35120
4.0 PTAR40020 PTAR40030 PTAR40040 PTAR40060 PTAR40080 PTAR40100 PTAR40120
4.5 PTAR45020 PTAR45030 PTAR45040 PTAR45060 PTAR45080 PTAR45100 PTAR45120
5.0 PTAR50020 PTAR50030 PTAR50040 PTAR50060 PTAR50080 PTAR50100 PTAR50120
5.5 PTAR55020 PTAR55030 PTAR55040 PTAR55060 PTAR55080 PTAR55100 PTAR55120
6.0 PTAR60020 PTAR60030 PTAR60040 PTAR60060 PTAR60080 PTAR60100 PTAR60120
7.0 PTAR70020 PTAR70030 PTAR70040 PTAR70060 PTAR70080 PTAR70100 PTAR70120
Over the Wire (Effective length is 80cm)
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
20 30 40 60 80 100 120
3.0 PTAO30020 PTAO30030 PTAO30040 PTAO30060 PTAO30080 PTAO30100 PTAO30120
3.5 PTAO35020 PTAO35030 PTAO35040 PTAO35060 PTAO35080 PTAO35100 PTAO35120
4.0 PTAO40020 PTAO40030 PTAO40040 PTAO40060 PTAO40080 PTAO40100 PTAO40120
4.5 PTAO45020 PTAO45030 PTAO45040 PTAO45060 PTAO45080 PTAO45100 PTAO45120
5.0 PTAO50020 PTAO50030 PTAO50040 PTAO50060 PTAO50080 PTAO50100 PTAO50120
5.5 PTAO55020 PTAO55030 PTAO55040 PTAO55060 PTAO55080 PTAO55100 PTAO55120
6.0 PTAO60020 PTAO60030 PTAO60040 PTAO60060 PTAO60080 PTAO60100 PTAO60120
7.0 PTAO70020 PTAO70030 PTAO70040 PTAO70060 PTAO70080 PTAO70100 PTAO70120
8.0 PTAO80020 PTAO80030 PTAO80040 PTAO80060 PTAO80080 PTAO80100 PTAO80120
9.0 PTAO90020 PTAO90030 PTAO90040 PTAO90060 PTAO90080 PTAO90100 PTAO90120
10.0 PTAO10020 PTAO10030 PTAO10040 PTAO10060 PTAO10080 PTAO10100 PTAO10120
12.0 PTAO12020 / / / / / /
Over the Wire (Effective length is 135cm)
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)

Valve Set
Whole set package includes:
Y-valve (1)
Guide Wire Torquer (1)
Guide Wire Introducer (1)
Ordering Information
Technical Parameters
Catalogue No. Connector Type Package Type Length of the Extension
Tubing (cm)
YNP Push-Pull Whole set /
YNP20 Push-Pull Whole set 20
YNP25 Push-Pull Whole set 25
YNP40 Push-Pull Whole set 40
YNP50 Push-Pull Whole set 50
YNPH Push-Pull Y-valve only /
YNP20H Push-Pull Y-valve only 20
YNP25H Push-Pull Y-valve only 25
YNP40H Push-Pull Y-valve only 40
YNP50H Push-Pull Y-valve only 50
YNR Rotating Whole set /
YNRH Rotating Y-valve only /
Push-Pull / Rotating
0.118” (3.0mm)

AngiowayTM
Manifolds
Ordering Information
Catalogue No. Pressure Side Port Valve Type Extension Tubing
LPJD502N 500psi 2 On /
LPJD502F 500psi 2 Off /
LPJD503N 500psi 3 On /
LPJD503F 500psi 3 Off /
LPJD503NX 500psi 3 On Included
LPJD503FX 500psi 3 Off Included
• Visible handle makes the flow control easy and accurate
• On / Off types are available for different user habits
39 Accessories
B8